
Contact Information for Presenters 

Chuck Blethen 
Jewel of the Blue Ridge Vineyard & Nursery 
chuck@jeweloftheblueridge.com, 828-606-3130 
PO Box 4, Marshall, NC 28753 
https://jeweloftheblueridge.com/ 

Jeff Bloodworth 
Gardens Alive! 
grapjb@gmail.com, 919-812-7661 
2311 Hermitage Rd., Hillsborough, NC 27278  

Hannah Burrack 
NCSU Dept. of Entomology and Plant Pathology  
hannah_burrack@ncsu.edu, 919-513-4344 
Campus Box 7613, Raleigh, NC 27695 

Bill Cline 
NCSU Dept. of Entomology and Plant Pathology  
bill_cline@ncsu.edu, 910-675-2314 
3800 Castle Hayne Rd, Castle Hayne, NC 28429  

George Cowie 
Chautauqua Winery 
gcowie@chautauquawinery.com, 850-892-5887 
364 Hugh Adams Rd, Defuniak Springs, FL 32435 
www.chautauquawinery.com 

Mark Friszolowski 
Childress Vineyards  
mark@childressvineyards.com, 336-247-3343  
1000 Childress Vineyards Rd., Lexington, NC 27295 
www.childressvineyards.com 

Nadia Hetzel 
Cypress Bend Vineyards 
nadia@cypressbendvineyards.com, 910-369-0411 
21904 Riverton Rd., Wagram, NC 28396 
www.cypressbendvineyards.com 

Mark Hoffmann 
NCSU Dept. of Horticultural Science 
mhoffma3@ncsu.edu, 919-352-8006, 919-513-0772  
Campus Box 7609, NCSU, Raleigh, NC 27695 
smallfruits.cals.ncsu.edu 

Tamaro Hudson 
Howard University College of Medicine, School of 
Pharmacology  
t_hudson@howard.edu  
520 W St. NW, Washington, DC 20059  

Lynette Johnson  
North Carolina State University 
lynette_johnston@ncsu.edu, 919-515-0303 
Campus Box 7624, Raleigh, NC 27695 
 

 

 

Chloe Johnson 
Carolina Farm Stewardship Association 
chloe@carolinafarmstewards.org, 919-542-2402 
PO Box 448, Pittsboro, NC 27312  
www.carolinafarmstewards.org/ 

Daryl Locklear  
Charlie T Locklear Vineyard & Winery, Inc,  
dlocklear@locklearwinery.com, 910-316-0767  
1872 Preston Road, Maxton, NC 28364 
www.locklearwinery.com/ 

Phillip Nordan 
Treehouse Vineyards  
nordan@treehousevineyards.com, 704-574-1196 
303 Bay Street, Monroe, NC 28112 
www.treehousevineyards.com 

Gary Paulk 
Paulk Vineyards 
gary@paulkvineyards.com, 229-468-7873 
1784 Satilla Rd, Wray, GA 31798 
https://paulkvineyards.com/ 

Penelope Perkins-Veazie 
NCSU Plants for Human Health Institute  
penelope_perkins@ncsu.edu, 704-250-5419 
600 Laureate Way, Kannapolis, NC 28083,  

Joseph Post 
Post Winery 
joseph@postwinery.com, 479-468-6400 
1700 Saint Mary's Mountain Road, Altus, AR 72821 
http://postwinery.com/ 

Tina Smith 
Cypress Bend Vineyards 
tina@cypressbendvineyards.com, 910-369-0411 
21904 Riverton Rd., Wagram, NC, 28396 
www.cypressbendvineyards.com 

Renee Threlfall 
University of Arkansas, Dept. of Food Science 
rthrelf@uark.edu, 479-575-4677 
2650 North Young Avenue, Fayetteville, AR, 72704 

William Wagner 
Muscadine Naturals, Inc 
bill@muscadinenatural.com, 888-408-7456 
 6332B Cephis Drive, Clemmons, NC, 27012 
www.muscadinenaturals.com/ 

Preston Williams 
Seven Springs Farms and Vineyards, LLC 
preston.williams@yahoo.com, 919-702-5525 
348 Axtell-Ridgeway Road, Norlina, NC, 27563 
www.sevenspringsvineyards.com 
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Whit Winslow 
NC Wine and Grape Council 
whit.winslow@ncagr.gov, 919-707-3108  
1020 Mail Service Center, Raleigh, NC 276912 
www.ncwine.org 

Margaret Worthington 
University of Arkansas, Dept of Horticulture 
mlworthi@uark.edu, 984-227-9787 
4 East 7th St, Fayetteville, AR, 72701 

 

 

Biff Yost 
Cauble Creek Vineyard, LLC 
wmyost@caublecreekvineyard.com, 704-223-1523 
700 Cauble Farm Road, Salisbury, NC 28147 
www.caublecreekvineyard.com 

Gregg Zarnstorff 
NCSU Office of Strategic Brand Management 
gdzarnst@ncsu.edu, 919-515-2146 

Campus Box 7508, Raleigh, NC, 27695 
 

Conference Sponsors 

PLATINUM SPONSOR 

Gardens Alive! 
Keith Zary, kzary@gardensalive.com, 805-444-5073 

230 Mary Ave., Glendale, IN 47025 
www.gardensalive.com 

 
GOLD SPONSORS 

NC Farm Bureau 
Debbie Hamrick, debbie.hamrick@ncfb.org 

P.O. Box 27766, Raleigh, NC 27611 

Vesco USA 
Alex Mussa, alex@snamfg.com, 678-631-1017 

4225 Industrial Center Lane, NW 
Acworth, GA 301010 
www.vescousa.com 

 
SILVER SPONSORS 

Coastal AgroBusiness 
Alan O'Neal, alanoneal@coastalagro.com, 910-592-7004 

1104 North US 421 Hwy, Clinton, NC 28328 
www.coastalagro.com 

H & H Farm Machine 
Brian Nance, brian.nance@hhspray.com, 704-753-4919 

7916 Unionville Brief Rd., Monroe, NC 28110 
www.hhspray.com 

Lu Mil Vineyard & D’Vine Foods 
Ron Taylor,lumilvineyard@gmail.com, 910-862-1000  

P.O. Box 490, Elizabethtown, NC 28337 
http://lumilvineyard.com, www.dvinefoods.com 

Phyllatech 
Whitney Phillips, whitney.phillips@phyllatech.com, 252-228-8248 

PO Box 729, Farmville, NC 27828 
https://phyllatech.com/ 

VinVentions 
Don Hoffman, don.huffman@vinventions.com, 707-257-2585 

400 Vintage Park Drive, Suite #120, Zebulon, NC 27597 
https://us.vinventions.com/ 
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